

## Big Bear Municipal Water District 2014 Photo Contest Model Release

photographic likeness for the Big Bear Municipal Water District's 2014 Photo Contest. I authorize the Big Bear Municipal Water District, its assigns and transferees to copyright, use and publish the same in print and/or electronically.		
I agree that the Big Bear Municipal Water District may use such photographs of me with or without my name and for any lawful purpose, including for example such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising, and Web content.		
Person photographed: I declare that I have read and understand this release.		
Signature:		Printed Name:
Date:	Address:	
Signature of parent/legal guardian of person photographed if a minor under age of 18:		
Signature:		Printed Name:
Date:	Address:	